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Competition Nr.: 8

CSI* MAGNA RACINO - SPRING TOUR 2011

ARENA 2 st week

Bronce Tour -

90x65
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Course Designer: G. Gschlenk, W. Schellenbauer & Team

Table: A

Competition against the Clock - Klasse: 1,20 - Donnerstag, 5. Mai 2011

FEIRG /Art.: 238.2.1

Hight: 1,20 mitr.

Speed:

Length:

Time allowed:

Time Limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

Jump off:

Lengh:

Time allowed:

Time Limit:

350 m/Min.

500 mitr.
86 sek.
172 sek.
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13

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.



